
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

77 

88 

15 

6 

55 

4 

90 

5 

7 

99 

21 

22 

69 

57 

28 

45 

81 

8 

3 

0 

43 

27 

29 

Name 

ANDRE MARQUES 

BETO MONTEIRO 

ROBERVAL ANDRADE 

WELLINGTON CIRINO 

PAULO SALUSTIANO 

FELIPE GIAFFONE 

GIULIANO LOSACCO 

ADALBERTO JARDIM 

R DEBORA 

LUIZ LOPES 

DJALMA PIVETTA 

RAPHAEL ABBATE 

EVANDRO CAMARGO 

FELIPE TOZZO 

DANILO DIRANI 

DANIEL KELEMEN 

JOSE AUGUSTO DIAS 

RODRIGO PIMENTA 

RICARDO ALVAREZ 

DANILO ALAMINI 

GLAUCO BARROS 

FABIO FOGAÇA 

PEDRO PAULO FERNANDES 

Class 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

TRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

Best Tm 

1:52.337 

1:52.370 

1:52.393 

1:52.441 

1:53.296 

1:53.325 

1:53.877 

1:54.170 

1:54.390 

1:54.448 

1:54.560 

1:55.332 

1:55.503 

1:56.039 

1:56.311 

1:56.488 

1:56.506 

1:57.245 

1:57.379 

1:58.246 

2:00.538 

2:08.627 

2:10.154 

Diff 

0.033 

0.056 

0.104 

0.959 

0.988 

1.540 

1.833 

2.053 

2.111 

2.223 

2.995 

3.166 

3.702 

3.974 

4.151 

4.169 

4.908 

5.042 

5.909 

8.201 

16.290 

17.817 

Gap 

0.033 

0.023 

0.048 

0.855 

0.029 

0.552 

0.293 

0.220 

0.058 

0.112 

0.772 

0.171 

0.536 

0.272 

0.177 

0.018 

0.739 

0.134 

0.867 

2.292 

8.089 

1.527 

In 

4 

2 

2 

6 

4 

4 

1 

5 

2 

5 

5 

2 

4 

4 

1 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

S1 Best 

57.890 

57.942 

57.464 

57.811 

58.387 

58.449 

58.984 

58.251 

58.731 

58.863 

58.911 

59.410 

59.546 

59.683 

59.543 

1:00.213 

59.849 

1:00.115 

1:00.236 

1:00.922 

1:01.541 

1:09.117 

1:08.897 

S2 Best 

22.917 

22.843 

23.034 

23.049 

23.366 

23.408 

23.094 

23.411 

23.159 

23.203 

23.359 

23.235 

23.562 

23.401 

23.843 

23.730 

23.386 

23.753 

23.596 

24.070 

23.907 

24.784 

25.602 

S3 Best 

31.469 

31.310 

31.895 

31.030 

31.543 

31.468 

31.799 

32.137 

31.984 

31.998 

32.290 

31.801 

31.909 

32.691 

32.925 

32.421 

32.780 

32.734 

32.658 

32.854 

33.106 

34.726 

35.655 

Lps 

5 

4 

4 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

5 

5 

1 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK / COPA SHELL HB20 

COPA TRUCK 

Warm Up TRUCK 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:39:23 

Autódromo Potenza 3,200 km 

03/10/2021 08:40 


